
Name Specialties Numbers Emails 

Mohammad Al- Saideen Trekking 7 7211 7421 NA

Eid Alazzazmeh Trekking 7 7926 5511 NA

Mohammad Alsaghayreh Trekking 7 9992 7199 NA

Mohammed Zanoon Trekking 7 8889 8675 Mohammed.Zanoon@yahoo.com

Mahmoud Hussein Trekking 7 7833 2061 NA

Ramzi Hanafieh Trekking 7 9677 5773 Ramzi.hanafieh@gmail.com

Hana Nimri Trekking 7 9863 6296 Hananimry@gmail.com

Rami El-Kaisi Trekking Kaisivic@gmail.com

Qusai Alshabatat Trekking 7 9978 6864 qussai.sh91@gmail.com

Mutaz Jarrar Trekking 7 9933 6303 mutazjr@gmail.com

Thair Ayyash Trekking 7 9563 3220 Thair@jordaRanger.com

Munther Altiti Trekking  7 9038 6747 Monther.titi@gmail.com

Faraj Abu alloush Trekking  7 8525 8284 NA

Yarub AL Nahhas Trekking  7 7042 1218 ynahhas@gmail.com

Fouad Kalbouneh Trekking  7 9797 0578 fouad@treks.jo

Moh’d Alsardi Trekking  0090 531 612 64 27 mohadventure9@gmail.com

Marwan Maayta Trekking\  Mountaineering 7 9700 0550 maayta.marwan@gmail.com

Abdallah Hijazi Trekking\ canoyning 776270807 Hijazi000@gmail.com

Bader Abdel Jawad Trekking\ canoyning 7 9093 2280 bader@badventure.net

Msallam Dwiek Trekking\ canoyning 7 9950 9257 Dwiekmsallam@gmail.com

Yaseen khirfan Trekking\ canoyning 7 9045 0909 Technicalropes1986@gmail.com

Ahmad Atiat Trekking\ canoyning 797260135 Atiatatiat@gmail.com

Abdallah Al saheb Trekking\ canoyning 796691705 abdallahsaheb@gmail.com

Yazan Issa Khaliayleh Trekking\ canoyning\ Mountaineering 7 7234 3577 Kaleliyazan1@gmail.com

Islam Alma'ani Trekking\ canoyning\ Mountaineering 7 7225 2960 islam1975@gmail.com

Ali Hasan Trekking\ canoyning\ Mountaineering NA

Lama Hamdan 7 7731 2291 lama.hamdan@gmail.com

Ahlam Al Sarhan 7 9994 9597 NA

Mohmoud Khatatbeh  7 9923 9628 NA

Mahmoud Bdoul mahmoud.bdoul@gmail.com  

Tour Guide Permit
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